49 Mount Vernon Street
Historic District Commission Hearing
March 4, 2020
1 of 1949 Mount Vernon Street
CITY OF PORTSMOUTH
Historic District
Commission
Hearing

SG Silver grey
WH White
Order example
LEDSTEP005D-WH
Dimmable LEDSTEP005D step light
in a white finish
4.72"
2.875"
0.25"
LEDSTEP005D
Model Watts Delivered lumens LED lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
LEDSTEP005D 3 W 100 lm 285 lm 80 3000 K 120 V
Forms  |  dalslighting.com  119
Specifications
Over 50,000 hours of service life
"X" shaped lighting pattern
Low power consumption
120 V AC direct connection
Available in total height of: 24, 30 and 36"
Superior color consistency
Integrated dimmable driver
Anchor bolts included
Finish
BK Black
Order example
LEDPATH003D-36-BK
Dimmable LEDPATH003D LED Bollard with
a total height of 36" in a black finish
Model Height Watts Delivered lumens LED lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
LEDPATH003D-24 24" 7 W 180 lm 700 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
LEDPATH003D-30 30" 7 W 180 lm 700 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
LEDPATH003D-36 36" 7 W 180 lm 700 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
LEDPATH003D
36"
4"4"
24"
30"
36"
Forms  |  dalslighting.com  105
49 Mount Vernon Street
Historic District Commission Hearing
March 4, 2020
17 of 19
MATERIALS & PRODUCTS
EXTERIOR LIGHT FIXTURES
TYPE C
WALL MOUNTED SPOTLIGHT
TYPE D
DECK ACCENT MICRO-LIGHTS
LED Lighting
33
(800) 541-6829
70 Armstrong Road
Plymouth, MA 02360
A B
C
MICRO STARTM LED POST CAP ITEM    A B C    WT
       (lb)
S0985-0000 4.03” 5.75” 2.13”    0.43
NOTE:
Post cap includes 4 super bright white LED lights in each corner.
It provides sufficient lighting for stairs and walkways. Cap fits over
standard 4”x 4” vinyl sleeves and is compatible with the RailEasyTM
Sleeve and Micro StarTM Transformer. Post cap arrives pre-wired for
easy and quick installation. Fasteners included.
VINYL
CAUTION: USE DC TRANSFORMER ONLY
MACHINED
PRECISIONMade
in USA
Import
Drop
Forged
Precision
Cast
Precision
Machined
Stamped
Wire
Formed
New
Product
Electro-
Polished
MICRO STARTM LED LIGHT ITEM    A B C D E COLOR WT
     (wire)  (lb)
12 VOLT DC
S0801-0000 1/4” 0.312” 0.09” 0.825” 24.00” white 0.02
NOTE:

RFP-UNI
Universal rough-in plate
Order example
RGM6-3K-SN
6” gimbal recessed downlight
with 1270 Lumens at 3000 K in a
satin nickel finish
12"
12" 12"
8-1/4" x 2" x 1-3/8"
5" x 3-1/2" x 1-1/4"
MSL4
MSL5
MSL5G
MSL10
MSL10G
CUT HOLES
2-3/4"x 2-3/4"
5-1/2”x 1-5/8”
6-3/8”x 2-3/4”
10-3/4”x 1-5/8”
11-1/2”x 2-3/4”
SPN4
SPN4SQ
SPN6
SPN6SQ
CUT HOLES PROD. DIM.
PROD. DIM.
ø4-1/4”
ø4-1/4”
ø6-1/2”
ø6-1/2”
ø4-7/8” x 7/8“
ø6-7/8” x 7/8“
4-3/4“ x 4-3/4” x 7/8”
6-3/4“ x 6-3/4” x 7/8”
ø4-1/2” x 3-1/2“
ø6-13/16 x 3-5/8”
RGM4
RGM6
CUT HOLES
ø4-1/4”
ø6-1/2”
12"
12"
5-1/8" x 3-3/8" x 1-3/8"
 5 ⅛" x 3 ⅜" x 1 ⅜"
12"
12"
12"
12" 12"
8-1/4" x 2" x 1-3/8"
5" x 3-1/2" x 1-1/4"
MSL4
MSL5
MSL5G
MSL10
MSL10G
CUT HOLES
2-3/4"x 2-3/4"
5-1/2”x 1-5/8”
6-3/8”x 2-3/4”
10-3/4”x 1-5/8”
11-1/2”x 2-3/4”
SPN4
SPN4SQ
SPN6
SPN6SQ
CUT HOLES PROD. DIM.
PROD. DIM.
ø4-1/4”
ø4-1/4”